Lectoraat Kunststoftechnologie
Prestaties bij hergebruik in de
vorm van stroken
Hergebruik van
thermohardende
composieten
Deze publicatie van Windesheim valt onder een Creative Commons Naamsvermelding 4.0
Internationaal-licentie. Dit betekent dat de kennis uit deze publicatie hergebruikt mag worden als

 Area weight of CSM is measured against BS ISO 3374:2000
1.1.1.3 Packaging
Each roll is individually wrapped in polythene, is wound on a 77mm (3”) internal diameter cardboard
tube, and individually labelled for identification.
Rolls are typically palletised with 6 rolls per pallet.
Products should be stored in cool and dry conditions.
Lectoraat Kunststoftechnologie 34
Product Description CSM (1)
g/m²
Core
g/m²
CSM (2)
g/m²
Total glass
g/m²
PM/300/M03P/300 300
140
300 600
PM/450/M03P/450 450 450 900
PM/600/M03P/600 600 600 1200
PM/750/M03P/750 750 750 1500
PM/900/M03P/900 900 900 1800
3533
C )  M E E T G E G E V E N S  B U I G - E N  I L S S - T E S T E N
34 Lectoraat Kunststoftechnologie 36
D )  L I T E R A T U U R B R O N N E N  E N  R E F E R E N T I E S